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Table S2: Attitudes of the participants in the web-based survey study.

Questions

Answers (n: %)

Would you be willing to self-isolate for a while if you
had a fever or cough?

Definitely (5,786: 63.3 %)
Probably (2,001: 21.9 %)
Probably Not (994: 10.9 %)
Definitely Not (294: 3.2 %)
Undecided (66: 0.7 %)

Do you want to get vaccinated for the novel coronavirus?

Yes, I want to get vaccinated (2,366: 25.9 %)
No, I do not want to get vaccinated (2,838: 31.1 %)
Undecided (3,929: 43.0 %)

In which areas do you wear a mask?

Everywhere (1,464: 16.0 %)
Only indoors (7,488: 82.0 %)
Only outdoors (71: 0.8 %)
Nowhere (108: 1.2 %)

Which of the following pictures displays the way you
wear the protective mask?

Picture 1 (931: 10.2 %)
Picture 2 (863: 9.5 %)
Picture 3 (7,068: 77.5 %)
Picture 4 (261: 2.9 %)

During the pandemic of novel coronavirus

You did not experience any health issues (7,160: 78.4 %)

You experienced a health issue but you did not have to visit a
hospital or a health center (514: 5.6 %)

You experienced a health issue for which you had to visit a
hospital or a health center and you visited it (374: 4.1 %)

You experienced a health issue for which you had to visit a
hospital or a health center and you did not visit it due to fear
of a possible infection by SARS-CoV-2 (132: 1.4 %)

None of the above (956: 10.5 %)

The reason behind the thought of visiting a hospital or a
health center was eventually proven to be

Not important (8: 6.4 %)
Slightly important (26: 20.8 %)
Fairly important (18: 14.4 %)
Important (58: 46.4 %)

Very important (15: 12.0 %)

How often do you discuss issues about the novel corona-
virus with your family and friends?

Almost always (3,117: 34.2 %)
Often (3,686: 40.4 %)
Sometimes (1,922: 21.1 %)
Seldom (359: 3.9 %)

Never (35: 0.4 %)

How often do you have thoughts about the possibility of
being infected from the novel coronavirus?

Almost always (452: 4.9 %)
Often (1,087: 11.9 %)
Sometimes (2,874: 31.5 %)
Seldom (2,830: 31.0 %)
Never (1,889: 20.7 %)

Were your anxiety levels increased during the COVID-19
pandemic?

Yes (4,139: 45.2 %)
No (5,011: 54.8 %)

Did you exhibit signs of microbiophobia or hypochon-
dria during the COVID-19 pandemic?

Yes (1,484: 16.2 %)
No (7,666: 83.8 %)

Did you exhibit signs of depression during the CO-
VID-19 pandemic?

Yes (1,273: 13.9 %)
No (7,877: 86.1 %)
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Did you ask for help from mental health professional
during the COVID-19 pandemic?

Yes (236: 2.6 %)
No (8,914: 97.4 %)

Was your need for socializing decreased during the CO-
VID-19 pandemic?

Yes (2,542: 27.8 %)
No (6,608: 72.2 %)

Did you notice any changes in your psychological state
during the COVID-19 pandemic?

Yes (5,865: 64.1 %)
No (3,285: 35.9 %)

COVID-19: coronavirus disease 2019, n: number of answers, %: percentage of each answer.




